

Mount Washington Cruises 2018 Cruise Fares

Daytime Scenic Cruises	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Child (age 5 – 12)</u>
Regular Fare Round Trip	\$32.00	\$16.00
AAA and "discount rate"	\$30.00	N/A
Family Fare (2adults/2 children)	\$80.00	N/A
Group Rate (min. of 20 not sold individually)	\$25.00	\$16.00
One Way Fares (group and general public)	\$20.00	\$10.00

Combo Fares	Combo w/buffet	Combo w/	Sunday brunch
Regular Fare Round Trip	N/A	\$52.00	1
AAA and "discount rate"	N/A	\$50.00	
Family Fare (2adults/2 children)	N/A	\$140.00	
Group Rate (min. of 20 not sold individually)	\$40.00	\$45.00	
One Way Fares (Group)	\$35.00	\$40.00	
One Way Fares (General Public)	N/A	\$40.00	



Daytime Buffet Rates for 2018

	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Child (age 5 – 12)</u>
Luncheon Buffet (Mon – Sat) Sunday Champagne Brunch	\$15.00 \$20.00	\$8.00 \$10.00
Small Boats	<u>Adult</u>	<u>Child (age 5 – 12)</u>
Sophie C.	\$28.00	\$14.00
Doris E. 1 Hour Doris E. 2 Hour	\$20.00 \$28.00	\$10.00 \$14.00

ALL CHILDREN AGES 4 AND UNDER ARE FREE ON ALL VESSELS





